
THE NAVAJO NATION
DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT

Post Office Box 7080 * Window Rock * AZ 86515
Phone(928)871 -6330 * Fax(928) 871 -6976

http://www.dpm.navajo-nsn.gov

June 15, 2015

JOB VACANCY LISTING

DIVISION OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite Pav Rate Closing Date

Administrative Service Center

DCDI389576 243202

DCD 1389607 243200

DCDI389608 243210

DCD 1399796 243353

DCD1399800 243354

DCDI399802 243355

DCD1399805 243356

DCD1389585 243220

DCDI3896IO 243221

DCDI39I0201 243232

DCD139I0256 243234

DCD13996I3 243229

DCD 13996 15 243231

ASC - Chinlc Aecncv

1519

1519

1519

2146

2146

2146

2146

1963

1963

1 963

1963

1963

1963

DCD 134 10297 202766 3831

DCD1349824 202777 3831

ASC' - Crownpoint Agency

DCD 135 10224 236085 1524

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Planner

Planner

Planner

Planner

Planner

Planner

Community Services Coordinator

Community Services Coordinator

Accounts Maintenance Specialist

Shiprock, NM

Baca, NM

Crownpoint, NM

Window Rock, A/

Crownpoint, NM

Shiprock, NM

Tuba City, AZ

Baca, NM

Baca, NM

Dcnnchotso, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Birdsprings, AZ

Shonto, AZ

Hardrock, AZ

Whippoorwill, AZ

Smith Lake, NM

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$37.065.60

* IX)1-

* DOL

* DOE

* DOE

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$34,028.80

$34,028.80

$24,128.00

OUF
OUF

our
OUF
OUF

OUF

OUF

OUK

OUF
our
OUF

OUF

OUF

06/26/2015

OUF

06/15/2015

ASC - Forl Defiance Acencv

DCD 1339724 2361 12

DCD 133 10298 208449

ASC - Shiprock Agency

DCD 1369858 236157

DCD1369654 208471

ASC - Tuba Citv Aecncv

DCDI379040 230105

DCDI379085 230109

1524

3831

1524

3831

1524

1524

Accounts Maintenance Specialist

Community Services Coordinator

Accounts Maintenance Specialist

Community Services Coordinator

Accounts Maintenance Specialist

Accounts Maintenance Specialist

DIVISION OF DINE
Requisition l\o. Pos No. Class Code Position Title

Administration

DOI-,0449996 203494

Navajo Head Start

DOL7I3 10300 243334

DOK7 14 10304 243475

DOL7 15 10226 945631

DOL747 10301 243381

1519

4145

4145

4145

4145

Accountant

Head Start Bus Driver (S)

Head Start Bus Driver (S)

Head Start Bus Driver (S)

Head Start Bus Driver (S)

Klagetoh, AZ

Oak Springs, AZ

Sanoslee, NM

Shiprock, NM

Navajo Mountain. AZ

Tolani Lake, AZ

EDUCATION
Worksite

Window Rock, AZ

Tsailc, AZ

Rough Rock, AZ

Round Rock, AZ

St. Michaels. AZ

$24,128.00

$34,028.80

$24,128.00

$34,028.80

$24,128.00

$24,128.00

Pav Rate

$37,065.60

$13.24

$13.24

$13.24

$13.24

OUF

06/26/2015

OUF

OUF

OUF

oi;i-

Closine Date

OUF

06/26/20 1 5

06/26/20 1 5

06/15/2015

06/26/20 1 5



teguixition No.

DOE74910305 243454

DOE750I0303 243457

DOE82610302 243388

DOL856I0118 945231

DOE860I0119 947466

DOE86810117 945195

DOE869I0067 945227

DOE872I0068 947463

DOE87410065 241580

DOE87610064 241579

DOE75110307 945776

DOR82610306 243325

DOE73510308 243142

DOE74310206 243339

DOE857I0243 2431 16

Class Code Position Title

4145 Head Slart Bus Driver (S)

4145 Head Start Bus Driver (S)

4145 Head Start Bus Driver (S)

4145 Head Start Bus Driver (S)

4145 I lead Start Bus Driver (S)

4145 Head Start Bus Driver (S)

4145 Head Start Bus Driver (S)

4145 Head Start Bus Driver (S)

4145 Head Start Bus Driver (S)

4145 Head Start Bus Driver (S)

3659 I IS Classroom Teacher (S)

Worksite

Fort Defiance, AZ

Tohalchi, NM

San Juan, NM

Leupp, AZ

Tuba City, AZ

Inscription House, AZ

Kaibeto, AZ

Tonalea, AZ

Navajo Mountain, AZ

Shonto, AZ

Twin Lakes, NM

San Juan, NM

ray Rate Closing Date

3659 HS Classroom Teacher (S)

3649 HS ERSEA & Family Engmnt Liaison (S) Fort Defiance, AZ

3668 HS Paraprofessional (S) Red Lake, NM

3668 HS Paraprofessional (S) Leupp, AZ

Ofc. of Standards. Curriculum & Asscssmnt Dcvclopmnj

DOE04410230 243300 3671 Senior Education Specialist Window Rock, AZ

Office of Special Education & Rehabilitation Services

DOE044I0219 940508 1366 Office Specialist (S) Window Rock, A7

DIVISION OF GENERAL SERVICES
Requisition No. Pos J\o. Class Code PtmtionTitte Worksite

Facilities Maintenance Denai liiu-nl

DGS01910273 202478 4085 Custodian Shiprock, NM

NN Employee Benefits Program

DGS066I0277 235826 1422 Benefits Clerk Window Rock, AZ

Worker's Compensation Program

DGSI2410257 240926 1871 Sr Info Systems Tech Window Rock, AZ

DIVISION OF HEALTH
Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title

CHR & Outreach Program

DOH03810265 943884 3795 Community Health Worker (S)

DOH03810266 947740

DOH03810267 947794

DOI103 810268 947792

DOII03810269 940636

DOH0381027I 947723

DOH03810258 943506

DOI 103810259 947841

DOH03810260 948881

DOH03810261 947842

DOH03810262 947724

DOH03810263 947770

DOH03810264 947761

DOH03810270 947810

Navajo Area Agency on Aging

DOH11910272 242857 121 1

3795 Community Health Worker (S)

3795 Community Health Worker (S)

3795 Community Health Worker (S)

3795 Community Health Worker (S)

Worksite

Pueblo Pintado, NM

Blue Gap, AZ

Leupp, AZ

Tuba City, AZ

Tuba City, AZ

3793 Community Health Worker Supervisor (S) Crownpoint, NM

3794 Senior Community Health Worker (S)

3794 Senior Community I Icalth Worker (S)

3794 Senior Community Health Worker (S)

3794 Senior Community Health Worker (S)

3794 Senior Community Health Worker (S)

3794 Senior Community Health Worker (S)

3794 Senior Community Health Worker (S)

3797 TB Control Technician (S)

Administrat ive Services Officer (S)

Mexican Springs, NM

Fort Defiance, AZ

Whiterock, NM

Inscription House, AZ

Torreon, NM

Coalmine Mesa, AZ

Naschitti, NM

Tuba City, AZ

Shiprock, NM

$13.24

$13.24

$13.24

$13.24

$13.24

$13.24

$13.24

$13.24

$13.24

$13.24

$20.38

$20.38

$18.69

$14.42

$14.42

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

06/15/2015

06/19/2015

$47,756.80 06/15/2015

$24,128.00 06/15/2015

1'iiy Rate Closinu Date

$17,097.60 06/26/2015

$20,300.80 06/26/2015

$35,838.40 06/19/2015

Pay Rate Closing Date

$26,270.40

$26,270.40

$26,270.40

$26,270.40

$26,270.40

$40,414.40

$34,028.80

$34,028.80

$34,028.80

$34,028.80

$34,028.80

$34,028.80

$34,028.80

$26,270.40

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

OUF

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

$40,414.40 06/26/2015
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Kqumtion No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title

DOH1 1710221 150255 3824 Senior Center Supervisor (S)

DOH043 10233 243418 1871 Sr Info Systems Tech (S)

Navajo Health Education

DO1111410223 949500 3722 Health Education Technician (S)

DOI111410234 949497 3722 Health Education Technician (S)

DOII1 1410222 949509 1366 Office Specialist (S)

Navaio Nation Special Diabetes Project

DOH063 10244 241200 3680 Recreation Specialist (S)

Office of Navajo Uranium Mine Workers

DOH04210232 211934 1235 Program Manager I

Worksite

Chichill i ih, NM

Fort Defiance, AZ

Tuba City, AZ

Gallup, NM

Tuba City, AZ

Tuba City, AZ

Shiprock, NM

DIVISION OF HUMAN RESOURCES
Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title

Department of Navaio Veterans Affairs

D11R037I0235 202129 3825 Veterans Service Officer (S)

D1IR037I0236 202131 3825 Veterans Service Officer (S)

Navajo Department of Workforce Development

DHR0989316 936051 1524 Accounts Maintenance Specialist

Worksite

Fort Defiance, A7

Crownpoint, NM

Tuba City, AZ

DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES

Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title

Archaeology Department

DNR086I0276 212323 3610 Archaeologist (Program Manager)

Fish & Wildlife Department

DNR12610293 94899! 3187 Wi ld l i f e Law Enforcement Manager

DNR126I0278 240500 3182 W i l d l i f e Technician

DNR12610274 204700 3284 /ookeeper

Minerals Department

DNR01210076 243278 3362 Hydrologist

Navaio Land Administration

DNROI3I0220 158556 3323 Principal Engineering Technician

3324 Senior Lnt>ineer in« TechnicianDNR0139715 153025

Parks & Recreation

DNR058I0245 243254

DNR058I0248 243266

DNR05810209 242645

DNR0581021I 243265

DNR058I02I2 243271

DNR058I0215 243248

DNR05810216 243250

DNR05810217 243253

DNR05810218 243257

DNR058I0280 243249

DNR058I0246 243255

DNR05810247 243264

DNR05810239 241017

DNK058I0214 241950

1360 Accounting Clerk (S)

1360 Accounting Clerk (S)

3820 Community Center Supervisor (S)

3261 Fee Collector (S) (Seasonal - 6 months)

3261 Fee Collector (S)(Seasonal - 6 months)

3261 Fee Collector (S)

3261 Fee Collector (S) (Seasonal - 6 months)

3261 Fee Collector (S)

3261 Fee Collector (S) (Seasonal - 6 months)

4143 Laborer

1364 Office Assistant (S)

1364 Office Assistant (S)

1366 Office Specialist (S)

1218 Park Manager (S)

Worksite

Flagstaff, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Tuba City, AZ

Tuba City, AZ

Monument Valley, AZ

Monument Valley, AZ

Monument Valley, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Monument Valley, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Teecnospos, AZ

Monument Valley, AZ

Lechee, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Monument Valley, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Four Corners Nat'l Monument

Chinle, AZ

Pay Rate Closing Date

$31,179.20 06/15/2015

$35,838.40 06/19/2015

$26,270.40 06/15/2015

$26,270.40 06/19/2015

$24,128.00 06/15/2015

$34,028.80 OUF

$52,062.40 06/19/2015

Pay Rate Closing Date

$31,179.20 06/19/2015

$31,179.20 06/19/2015

$24,128.00 OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date

$61,838.40 06/26/2015

$47,756.80 OUF

$24,128.00 06/26/2015

$26,270.40 06/26/2015

$50,377.60

$37,065.60

$28,600.00

OUF

OUF

OUF

$20,300.80

$20,300.80

$31,179.20

$20,300.80

$20,300.80

$20,300.80

$20,300.80

$20,300.80

$20,300.80

$18,616.00

$20,300.80

$20,300.80

$24,128.00

$40,414.40

06/19/2015

06/19/2015

OUF

06/15/2015

06/15/2015

06/15/2015

06/15/2015

06/15/2015

06/15/2015

06/26/2015

06/19/2015

06/19/2015

06/19/2015

06/15/2015
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ffiquisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title

DNR058I0213 24325! 2340 Security Guard (S)

Water Resources Department

DNR0529623 942623 3361 Senior Hydrologisl

Worksite

Teecnospos, AZ

Pay Rate Closing Date

$20,300.80 06/15/2015

Forl Defiance, AZ

DIVISION OF PUBLIC SAFETY

Requisition JVa Pos No. Class Code Position Title

Department of Criminal Investigations

DPS13210281 940198 2209 Criminal Investigator

DPS 13210287 944168 2209 Criminal Investigator

OPS 13210294 949287 2209 Criminal Investigator

DPS 13210288 944280 2208 Senior Criminal Investigator

Department of Law Enforcement

DPS02110275 210228 1365 Senior Office Specialist

Emergency Medical Services

DPS047I0255 947917 2284 EMT - Basic (S)

DPS04710291 946577 2283 EMT - Intermediate

DPS047I0253 943531 2285 KMT - Intern (S)

OPS04710254 947866 2285 liMT - Intern (S)

Fire And Rescue Services Department

DPSI2910249 243482 2332 Firefighter (S)

Navajo Department of Corrections

DPS149I0285 942109 3849 Cook

3849 Cook

2267 Corrections Officer (S)

2267 Corrections Officer

2267 Corrections Officer

INavajo Police Department

DPS07110207 213236 4082 Bui ld ing Maintenance Worker (S)

2182 Police Sergeant (S)

2182 Police Sergeant (S)

2257 Public Safety Tclccomm Operator

2183 Senior Police Officer (S) (2 Positions)

2183 Senior Police Officer (S) (2 Positions)

2183 Senior Police Officer (S)

2183 Senior Police Officer (S)

2 183 Senior Police Officer (S)

2 183 Senior Police Officer (S) (2 Positions)

2183 Senior Police Officer (S) (2 Positions)

2183 Senior Police Officer (S)

2183 Senior Police Officer (S) (2 Positions)

DPS 14910286 942122

DPS 14910242 242925

DPS 14910282 942001

DPS 14910284 942054

DPS070I0083 943985

DPS070I0085 943990

DPS065I0290 944332

DPS0599913 940679

DPS0659917

DPS0709435

DPS0709436

DPS0709437

DPS0719919

DPS0739922

DPS0749923

DPS 13 19915

944298

944004

944029

944010

944230

944174

944073

940742

Worksite

Kaycnta, AZ

Shiprock, NM

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, A/

Fort Defiance, AZ

Tohajiilee, NM

Fort Defiance, A/

Fort Defiance, AZ

Twin Arrows, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Crownpoint, NM

Chinle, AZ

Kayenta, AZ

Tuba City, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Kaycnta, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Tuba City, AZ

Shiprock, NM

Crownpoint, NM

Requisition i\o. Pos !\o. Class Code

Department fur Self Reliance

DSS03910240 241075 1870 Principal Info Systems Tech (S)

DSS03910063 241076 1518 Senior Accountant (S)

DSS03910205 942278 1365 Senior Office Specialist (S)

Dilkon, AZ

DIVISION OF SOCIAL SERVICES

Position Title Worksite

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Tuba City, AZ

$59.820.80 OUF

Pay Kate Closing Date

$47,756.80

$47,756.80

$47,756.80

$52,062.40

$24,128.00

$47,756.80

$47,756.80

$26,270.40

$45,364.80

$45,364.80

$45,364.80

$45,364.80

$45,364.80

$45,364.80

$45,364.80

$45,364.80

$45,364.80

OUI-'

OUF

OUF

OUF

$28,600.00 06/26/2015

$28,600.00 06/19/2015

$31,179.20 06/26/2015

$22,131.20 06/19/2015

$22,131.20 06/19/2015

$26,270.40 06/19/2015

$22,131.20 06/26/2015

$22,131.20 06/26/2015

$31,179.20 06/19/2015

$31,179.20 06/26/2015

$31,179.20 06/26/2015

06/15/2015

OUF

OUF

06/26/2015

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF
OUF

OUF

OUF

Pa^Rate Closing Date

$39,124.80 06/19/2015

$44,054.40 OUF

$28,600.00 06/15/2015
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Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite

Department of Family Services

DSS093 10252 940893

DSS1531025I 940241

DSS0889442 925117

DSS093 10292 946968

DSS093995I 924972

3706

3706

3703

3704

3704

Principal Social Service Representative (S)

Principal Social Service Representative (S)

Principal Social Worker (S)

Senior Social Worker

Senior Social Worker (S)

Tuba City, AZ

Fort Defiance, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Kayenta, AZ

Tuba City, AZ

Navaio Children and Familv Services Prosram

DSS0469952 242623

DSS0468807 240344

DSS046941I 242104

DSS0469776 946675

DSS0469949 243374

DSS0469950 243375

3703

3704

3704

3705

3705

3705

Principal Social Worker (S)

Senior Social Worker (S)

Senior Social Worker (S)

Social Worker (S)

Social Worker (S)

Social Worker (S)

St. Michaels, AZ

St. Michaels, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

St. Michaels, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

DIVISION OF TRANSPORTATION
Reuuisition No. Pos No. Class Cotle Position Title Worksite

Dcnartment of Roads

DOT 10710295 243243

Executive

DOTI018824 242835

Road Maintenance

DOTI0710208 241184

41 50 Heavy Equipment Operator

2040 Senior Public Information Officer

4041 Fleet Coordinator

Shiprock, NM

Tse Bonilo, NM

Tse Bonito, NM

LEGISLATIVE BRANCH
Position TitleRef{uisifiott No. Pos No. Class Code

Office of Legislative Services

LB08110225 152073 1 2 1 1 Administrative Services Officer

LB08110228 230120 1295 Legislative Reporter

LB08I10229 243488 1367 Office Aide

Worksite

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

NAVAJO NATION DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
Reuuisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title

Human Services and Government Unit

Worksite

Window Rock, A/DOJ0068802 246026 2165 Principal Tribal Court Advocate

Litigation & Employment Unit

DOJ0069913 202214 2146 Attorney

Office of The Prosecutor

DO.IO 109066 291 158 2156 Deputy Chief Prosecutor

2158 Prosecutor

2158 Prosecutor

2158 Prosecutor

NN ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY
Requisition No. PosJ\o. Class Cotle Position Title Worksite

Administration

DOJ01010238 204553

DO.IO 1010250 297942

DOJOI09039 240951

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Dilkon, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Kayenta, AZ

I - P A O I 5 I 0 2 9 9 243293 3035 Hnvironmeiital Technician

Waste Regulatory Compliance Department

1-PA01510296 946398 3247 Chemist

EPAOI5I0227 946400 3248 Health Physicist

Window Rock, AZ

St. Michaels. AZ

St. Michaels. AZ

Pay Rate Closing Date

$34,028.80 06/19/2015

$34,028.80 06/19/2015

$52,062.40 OUF

$44,054.40 OUF

$44,054.40 OUF

$52,062.40

$44,054.40

$44,054.40

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date

$31,179.20 06/26/2015

$40,414.40 OUF

$28,600.00 06/15/2015

Pay Rate Closing Date

$40,414.40 06/15/2015

$26,270.40 OUF

$17,097.60 06/15/2015

Pay Rate Closing

$56,721.60 OUF

$65,249.60 OUF

$77,542.40

$44,054.40

$44,054.40

$44,054.40

Pay Rate Closing Date

$22,131.20 06/26/2015

$44,054.40 06/26/2015

$44,054.40 06/15/2015
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Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite

HPAOI510309 941193 1365 Senior Office Specialist St. Michaels, A/

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER
Requisition No^ Pos No. Class Code Position Title

Accounts Payable Section

OOC02810237 202572 1524 Accounts Maintenance Specialist (S)

Contract Accounting

OOC02810241 242499 1531 Associate Accountant (S)

Worksite

Window Rock, A/

Window Rock, AZ

OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT / VICE-PRESIDENT

Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title

Navaio Gaming Regulatory

OPV0049785 242696 1519 Accountant (S)

OPV0048888 240278 0302 Executive Director (S)

OPV0048923 242706 3453 Gaming Regulatory Investigator (S)

OPV0048876 242723 3462 Sr Gaming Surveillance Observer (S)

Office of Navaio.Public Defender

OPV0079862 243283 2146 Attorney

OPV0079863 243284 2146 Attorney

OPV0079517 213185 2161 Senior Tribal Court Advocate

Worksite

Window Rock, A/

Window Rock, A/

Flagstaff, A/,

Twin Arrows, A/

Pay Rate Closing Date

$28,600.00 06/26/2015

Pay Rate Closinc Date

$24,128.00 06/19/2015

$34,028.80 06/19/2015

Pay Rate Closing Date

Shiprock, NM

Tuba City, AZ

Crownpoint, NM

All positions, position titles, and salaries are subject to applicable tribal laws, policies, and procedures.

$37,065.60

Negotiable

$37,065.60

$40.414.40

$65,249.60

$65,249.60

$47,756.80

OUF
our
OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

NOTE TO PROSPECTIVE APPLICANTS: A Navajo Nation Application for Employment must be submitted to the Department o
Personnel Management, on or before the closing date, for each position you wish to be considered. Applications submitted after tin
closing date will not be considered. All Applications for Employment must be filled out in its entirety, including dates of employment.
Resumes are optional and can be attached to the application.

The Navajo Nation gives preference to eligible and qualified applicants in accordance with the Navajo Preference in
Employment Act (NPEA) and Veterans Preference.

Kcrnadette liernally, HR Director

OUF - Open Until Filled (Subject to close at anytime)
(S) - Sensitive position

DOE - Depending on Experience
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